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IN THE HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA 
ADELAIDE REGISTRY No AS of 2011 

BETWEEN: 

Part I: 

PETER NICHOLAS MOLONEY 
tla MOLONEY & PARTNERS 

Appellant 

and 

WORKERS COMPENSATION TRIBUNAL 
First Respondent 

and 

ATTORNEY-GENERAL FOR 
THE STATE OF SOUTH AUSTRALIA 

Second Respondent 

APPELLANT'S CHRONOLOGY 

This chronology is in a form suitable for publication on the internet. 

Part 11: 

1906 

1932 

1971 

1988 

Qct 1988 

1991 

1993 

Filed by: 

Workmen's Compensation Act (1900). 

Workmen's Compensation Act, 1932 (Act No. 2103 of 1932). 

Workmen's Compensation Act (No. 37 of 1971). 

Workers Rehabilitation and Compensation Act Amendment Act (No. 39 
of 1988) - amendment to s.82, rule making power. 

The appellant commenced practice as a Legal Practitioner on his own 
account under the name Moloney & Partners. 

Workers Rehabilitation and Compensation (Miscellaneous Provisions) 
Amendment Act, 1991 (No. 4 of 1991) - amendment to 5.92, insertion of 
s.92a, both re costs. 

Workers Rehabilitation and Compensation (Review Authorities) 
Amendment Act, 1993 (No. 52 of 1993) - amendment to 5.82 (rule 
making power), amendment to 55.92 and 92a (both costs). 

Address for Service: 
Moloney & Partners 
Solicilor for the Appellant 

22 Waymouth Street 
ADELAIDE SA 5000 
Telephone: (08) 8231 0771 
Facsimile: (08) 8231 0578 

-------------------- ----- - --------------------
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1995 

03/06/96 

03/06/96 

31/08/00 

21/07/05 

25/07/05 

18/12/08 

2008 

01/01/09 

01/01/09 

29/01/09 

02/02/09 

01/04/09 

Dated the 

-2-

Workers Rehabilitation and Compensation (Dispute Resolution) 
Amendment Act, 1995 (No. 75 of 1995) 

Repeal of Sections 88, 92 and 92a. Insertions of, inter alia, Sections 
88E, 88F, 88G and 95 into the Workers Rehabilitation & Compensation 
Act pursuant to Act No. 75 of 1995. 

Commencement of the Workers Rehabilitation & Compensation (Dispute 
Resolution) Regulations 1996 

Commencement of Regulation 206 of 2000 

Promulgation of the Workers Compensation Tribunal Rules 2005 
("the 2005 Rules") 

Commencement of the 2005 Rules 

Publication in the Government Gazette of a Notice amending Rule 28A 
of the 2005 Rules 

Workers Rehabilitation and Compensation (Scheme Review) 
Amendment Act, 2008 (No. 17 of 2008) 

Amendment of Section 88E and insertion of Section 95A into the Act by 
Act No. 17 of 2008. 

Commencement of the Amended Rule 28A of the 2005 Rules 

Publication in the Government Gazette of a Notice promulgating the 
Workers Compensation Tribunal Rules 2009 ("the 2009 Rules") 

Commencement of the 2009 Rules 

Commencement of the Workers Compensation & Rehabilitation (Dispute 
Resolution) Regulations 

11 th day of March 2011. 
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Telep one: 8231 2344 
Facsimile: 8212 3232 

DX 158 ADELAIDE 
Email: HAbbott@jeffcottchambers.com.au 

......... ~:"' ...... . 
Mr A.J. Crocker 

Telephone: 8231 2344 
Facsimile: 82123232 

DX 158 ADELAIDE 
Email: acrocker@jeffcottchambers.com.au 
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